

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of lot					
Name of road: - Construction of road					
From Areraojpith (Ghousabad school)					
To Ghum toli via Bajarmara side					
Agency: - M/s Raj Construction					
Ag No 32 SBD/MNH/2022-23					
Date of work order: - 26.09.22					
Date of (w) completion: - 25.09.23					
Actual work (w) done: - 25.9.23					
Agreement Amount Rs 27473687					
Date of Entry: - 25.9.23					
① construction of working					
bench mark done					
vide item No 1 P No					
31 - 3.01 Km					
@ Rs 5578.23/Km - Rs 16790					
② construction of working					
reference pillar done					
vide item No 2 R No					
31 - 3.01 Km					
@ Rs 2938.04/Km - Rs 8844					
③ clearing & grubbing					
road land done					
vide item No 3					
P. No 31 - 68224 hee					
@ Rs 53879.84/hee - Rs 44311					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) Brick masonry					
33 work in cm (1:4)					
do-do - vide					
item No 18 P-No					
34 - 24.05					
⇒ item No 6 P-No 40 - 29.14					
					55.19 m ³

Unit 53.02 m³

@ Rs 5715.53 / m³ — Rs 303037.

(33) Providing & laying

34 1000 mm dia. HP

do-do - vide

item No 7 P-No

40 — 7.5 m

⇒ vide item No 19 P-No 35 - 7.5

15.0 m

@ Rs 3657.10 / m — Rs 54857.

(34) plastering with cm

35 (1:4) vide item No

20 P-No 35 — 70.42 m²

837.87

⇒ vide item No 9

P-No 40 — 43.82 m²

124 72.80 81.69 m²

@ Rs 185.95 / m² — Rs 13537

(35) Providing 1.5 mm cement

36 putting - vide item No

21 - P-No 35 — 12.98 m²

⇒ item No 10 P-No 40 — 16.72

Unit 26.52 Continuation 24.70 m

@ Rs 872 / m² — Rs 1557.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) Providing R.C.C.					
37 Grade mass do do					
vide item No 21					
P. No 35 -				131.15 m ³	
⇒ item No 4 P. No 42 -				97.71 m ³	
⇒ item No 6 P. No 43 -				13.76	
⇒ item No 9 P. No 43 -				48.63	
				<u>291.25</u>	
@ Rs 7408.48/m ³ —					R. 2157720
(37) Back filling in					
38 behind Abutment					
do do vide item					
No 22 P. No 36 -				102.72 m ³	
⇒ vide item No 10 P. No					
44 -				35.52	
				<u>138.24</u>	
@ Rs 2815.33/m ³ —					R. 389191
(38) Providing weep					
39 hole do do					
vide item No 23					
P. No 36 -				168 No	
⇒ vide item No 8					
P. No 43 -				56 No	
				<u>224 No</u>	
@ Rs 82.46 each —					R. 18695

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) Providing & laying to boulder masonry dado vide item no 7 P.No 43 —			147.26 m ³		
@ Rs 140.40/m ³					
@ Rs 3591.00/m ³ —					Rs 504176
(40) supplying fitting A1 2 placing H.Y.S.D bar do do vide item no 24 P.No 36 —			9.554 m ³		
⇒ item no 3 P.No 41 —			4.118 m³ 4.118 m ³ A4		
⇒ vide item no 5 P.No 42 —			1.158 m ³		
			14.83 m ³		
@ Rs 49022.15/m ³ —					Rs 726998
					Rs 22509703
Add G+T 12%					2701164
Add lab less 1%					225097
Add. S. Fee —					290895
					25726859
less 1.01%				(-) 259841. w	
					25467018
Less Port Amount				Rs 8066337. w	
					Rs 17400681.
Aug 25/9/23 JS					